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201902150000
49050

02/15/2019
01:26:38

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
ROBERT

201902150000
49060

02/15/2019
01:26:39

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
LAURA

201904010001
02290

04/01/2019
10:45:34

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
ARIKA

201905010001
45130

05/01/2019
02:30:40

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOYACANO
ROD

201905280001
81310

05/28/2019
01:03:08

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LESLIE
ROGER

201910180003
84550

10/18/2019
11:56:59

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL EUNICE

201910290003
99020

10/29/2019
01:59:16

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAYLOR
CAMERON

201910290003
99030

10/29/2019
01:59:17

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
BRANDI

201912100004
56650

12/10/2019
02:02:59

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRAZIER
DATHNE

201912160004
63770

12/16/2019
09:54:36

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGINESTER
ALEXANDER

201912170004
67740

12/17/2019
03:53:26

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAKER
DONORA

201902010000
34110

02/01/2019
01:46:32

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KROMER
EDWARD

201903040000
67310

03/04/2019
09:38:12

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLRED
JONATHAN

201905090001
58020

05/09/2019
02:24:20

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATHIS
TIMOTHY



201906280002
31980

06/28/2019
12:41:41

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS
KEVIN

201907090002
44500

07/09/2019
12:28:02

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNS JASON

201910180003
84530

10/18/2019
11:56:57

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANDERS
TERRY

201910290003
99050

10/29/2019
01:59:19

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYNES
ANDRICA

201910290003
99040

10/29/2019
01:59:18

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM
RAYCHEL

201912030004
46270

12/03/2019
11:46:03

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CORNELIUS
DAVID

201912300004
81850

12/30/2019
02:55:17

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MORGAN
EDDIE

Instr
#:20141013000
322660


