Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902150000 49050	02/15/2019 01:26:38	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON ROBERT						·
201902150000 49060	02/15/2019 01:26:39	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON LAURA						
201904010001 02290	04/01/2019 10:45:34	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER ARIKA						
201905010001 45130	05/01/2019 02:30:40	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOYACANO ROD						
201905280001 81310	05/28/2019 01:03:08	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LESLIE ROGER						
201910180003 84550	10/18/2019 11:56:59	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL EUNICE						
201910290003 99020	10/29/2019 01:59:16	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAYLOR CAMERON						
201910290003 99030	10/29/2019 01:59:17	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON BRANDI						
201912100004 56650	12/10/2019 02:02:59	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRAZIER DATHNE						
201912160004 63770	12/16/2019 09:54:36	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGINESTER ALEXANDER						
201912170004 67740	12/17/2019 03:53:26	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAKER DONORA						
201902010000 34110	02/01/2019 01:46:32	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KROMER EDWARD						
201903040000 67310	03/04/2019 09:38:12	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLRED JONATHAN						
201905090001 58020	05/09/2019 02:24:20	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATHIS TIMOTHY						

201906280002 31980	12:41:41	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS KEVIN				
201907090002 44500	12:28:02	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNS JASON				
201910180003 84530	11:56:57	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANDERS TERRY				
201910290003 99050		CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNES ANDRICA				
201910290003 99040	01:59:18	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODOM RAYCHEL				
201912030004 46270	11:46:03	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORNELIUS DAVID				
201912300004 81850	12/30/2019 02:55:17	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MORGAN EDDIE			Instr #:20141013000 322660	